
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

22 

24 

69 

74 

77 

13 

23 

72 

46 

73 

87 

33 

199 

39 

930 

17 

Name 

Nejc JAKOPIN 

Tilen PECELIN 

Jernej SOKLIC 

Miki ARH 

Jan NUSDORFER 

Boris ARKO 

Robert VIGNJEVIC 

Sandro KEBER 

Alen BIBEROVIC 

Vili PODGRAJSEK 

Luka BERGLES 

Robi KARLIN 

Marko KRANJCIC 

Matjaz KALUZA 

Franci LOGAR 

Denis HRNCIC 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:59.799 

10:00.639 

10:08.722 

10:09.099 

10:16.793 

10:17.180 

10:17.317 

10:21.333 

10:36.325 

10:37.616 

10:37.690 

10:39.441 

10:39.474 

10:44.266 

10:55.982 

11:45.124 

Diff 

0.840 

8.923 

9.300 

16.994 

17.381 

17.518 

21.534 

36.526 

37.817 

37.891 

39.642 

39.675 

44.467 

56.183 

1:45.325 

Best Tm 

1:37.754 

1:37.142 

1:39.347 

1:39.666 

1:37.546 

1:40.402 

1:40.889 

1:39.973 

1:42.861 

1:43.174 

1:44.129 

1:44.644 

1:44.661 

1:44.448 

1:46.610 

1:50.142 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Ducati 1098 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#77 - Time penalty - 15 sec - Jump start 

Printed: 3.4.2022. 14:07:07 
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Margin of Victory 

0.840 

Avg. Speed 

150,098 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.142 

Best Speed 

154,463 

Best Lap by 

24 - Tilen PECELIN 

2nd King of Grobnik 2022 

03.04.2022. 

SSC ROOKIE + 1'38'' - 600 - 1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:55:14 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.4.2022. 13:50 


